MUSINA WATER TARIFF

MUSINA NANCEFIELD
1. WATER 2012/2013 2013/2014 % 2012/2013 2013/2014 %
{a} Minimum Charge
Free Basic serv
water 6kl (Res 5.54 6.09 10.0% 5.54 6.09 10.0%
Musina & Nance 5.75 6.33 10.0% 5.75 6.33 10.0%
Pre-paid Indigents 4.54 4.99 10.0% 4.54 4.99 10.0%
Pre-paid 5.75 6.33 10.0% 5.75 6.33 10.0%
{b} Basic Charge on Vacant Stands 87.79 96.57 10.0% 87.79 96.57 10.0%
Exclude De Beers Stands Nanc Ext 2
and Erven that cannot be build on in
Musina
{c} Bus, Ind, Gov, SMG 6.50 7.15 10.0% 6.50 7.15 10.0%
6.50 7.15 10.0% 6.50 7.15 10.0%
Pre-paid 6.50 7.15 10.0% 6.50 7.15 10.0%
{d} Basic Charge on Vacant Bus Stands 207.87 228.66 10.0% 207.87 228.66 10.0%
Exclude De Beers Stands Nanc Ext 2
and Erven that cannot be build on in
Musina
{e} Basic Charge on Vacant Ind Stands 323.31 355.64 10.0% 323.31 355.64 10.0%
Exclude De Beers Stands Nanc Ext 2
and Erven that cannot be build on in
Musina
{f} Beit Bridge 6.50 7.15 10.0%
7.60 8.36 10.0%
{h} Temp Connections 5.75 6.33 10.0% 5.75 6.33 10.0%
6.71 7.38 10.0% 6.71 7.38 10.0%
{1} Re-Connection Fee 473.70 521.07 10.0% 473.70 521.07 10.0%
{i} Cutt off Admin Fee 110.92 122.01 10.0% 110.92 122.01 10.0%
\Validator Cultt - off 36.97 40.67 10.0% 36.97 40.67 10.0%
(K} Tiger Brands 5.28 5.81 10.0%
5.45 6.00 10.0%
{I} Rebate for Organisations Reg for Child
\Welfare, Elderly care and or disabled 100 KL 100Kl 100Kl 100 KI
{m} Installation Test Meter 446.80 491.48 10.0% 446.80 491.48 10.0%
{n} 5.75 6.33 10.0% 5.75 6.33 10.0%
Churches ( Property Zoned as Church) 575 633 10.0% 575 633 10.0%
{o} \Water Connection New COST +15% COST +15%
{p} Consumer Deposit 753.61 828.97 10.0% 753.61 828.97 10.0%
Indigent - 10.0% 40.50 44.55 10.0%
New (vat Excempt) 972.41 1 069.65 10.0% 972.41 1 069.65 10.0%
395.11 434.62 10.0% 395.11 434.62 10.0%
{q} Fine: Tampering with or Bridging Pre-Paid ¢ 6 996.00 7 695.60 10.0% 6 996.00 7 695.60 10.0%
2. SEWERAGE [ R ¢ R ¢ % R c R c %
{a} Residential and Government 127.92 140.71 10.0% 59.38 65.32 10.0%
{b} Flats Humera 66.15 72.77 10.0% 0 10.0%
{c} Flats Calderwood 80.25 88.28 10.0% 0 10.0%
{d} Other 80.25 88.28 10.0% 80.25 88.28 10.0%
{e} Business, Factory, Industrial 57.96 63.76 10.0% 57.96 63.76 10.0%
162.39 178.63 10.0% 162.39 178.63 10.0%
159.35 175.29 10.0% 159.35 175.29 10.0%
{f} Septic_Tank 129.11 142.02 10.0% 129.11 142.02 10.0%
{0} Sewerage Connection New COST +15% COST +15%
{n} | Consumer Deposit New 239.81 263.79 10.0% 239.81 263.79 10.0%
(VAT Exempt)
indigent 15.48 17.03 10.0% 15.48 17.03 10.0%
Business, Factory, Industrial 309.42 340.36 10.0% 309.42 340.36 10.0%
VAT Exempt 131.52 144.67 10.0% 131.52 144.67 10.0%




